
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
El Dorado Apartments Refurbishment

FM120303L/986335

Est. Const. Cost: $1,725,000.00
Bid Opening Date: June 5, 2012 at 2:30PM

Project Manager: George Levinthal

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

AMG & Associates Inc. 28296 Constellation Road Valencia CA 91355 661/702-7901 661/702-7913 Jim Baker dbronsell@amgassociatesinc.com Gen

Ardalan Construction 1459 Thousand Oaks Thousand Oaks CA 91362 805/496-7273 805/496-7310 Teo Barragan teo@ardalancc.com Gen

California Averland Construction Inc. 339 N. Virgil Ave Los Angeles CA 90004 323/667-0071 323/667-0471 Alex Kang alexkang714@gmail.com Gen

Channel Coast Corp 123 Santa Barbara Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/899-1227 805/899-8670 Jesse Walz jesse@channelcoastcorp.com Sub

Diani Building Corp. 351 N. Blosser Rd. Santa Maria CA 93458 805/925-9533 805/928-2150 Fred Roinestad fredr@diani.com Gen

Environmental Construction Group 3271 East 19th Street Signal Hill CA 90757 562/438-7999 562/438-7997 Keith Randall keith@ecgcorp net SubEnvironmental Construction Group 3271 East 19th Street Signal Hill CA 90757 562/438-7999 562/438-7997 Keith Randall keith@ecgcorp.net Sub

GW Surfaces 2432 Palma Dr. Ventura CA 93003 805/857-1377 805/639-4012 Bill Gooch billg@gwsurfaces.com Sub

McGillivray Construction P.O. Box 956 Ventura CA 93002 805/648-1517 805/648-5875 Russell Trozeria russell@mcgillivrayconstruction.com Gen

Midwest Environmental (MEC, Inc.) 20th St Bldg 5132 Vandenberg AFB CA 93437 805/734-3590 805/734-3849 Victor Correa mecvictor@gmail.com Sub

Monet Construction, Inc. 12087-40 Lopez Canyon Rd Sylmer CA 91342 818/897-1700 818/897-1770 Monica Boctor rich@monetinc.net Gen

Newton Construction 259 Higuera San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 Andy Unger bev@newtonconstruction.com Gen

Parc Environmental 2706 South Railroad Ave Fresno CA 93725 559/233-7156 559/233-4284 Jason Ainsworth jainsworth@parc-ics.com Sub

Pickard & Butters Construction 12805 Salinas Road Atascadero CA 93422 805/462-9789 805/462-1746 Jeff Pickard jeffpickard54@yahoo.com Gen

SBS Corp 31416 Agoura Road Ste 138 Westlake Village CA 91361 818/597-4363 818/597-4368 Steve McCleister dalatorre@sbscorp.com GenS S Co p 3 6 gou a oad Ste 38 est a e age C 9 36 8 8/59 363 8 8/59 368 Ste e cC e ste da ato e@sbsco p co Ge
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Staples Construction Company 1501 Eastman Ave Ventura CA 93003 805/658-8786 805/658-8785 Dan Varnum dan@staplesconstruction.com Gen

T&M Painting & Construction 1835 N Orangethorpe Park Ste B Anaheim CA 92801 714/871-2090 714/871-2099 Terry Tsetseris info@tm-painting-construction.com Sub

Vastola Electric of Santa Barbara 815 Polermo Drive Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/563-6625 805/687-3037 Anthony Vastola vastolaelectric@yahoo.com Sub

Viola Inc. 1144 Commercial Ave Oxnard CA 93030 805/487-3071 805/487-3870 Nick Shipp nshipp@violainc.com Gen

Vision Communications 1421 State Street Ste F Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/690-4411 805/963-7673 Mike Follett mikef@compuvision.com Sub
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